Industrial Wireless and Protocol Gateway Solutions
Features
WISE-6610
 Long-range wide area IoT gateway
 LoRaWAN protocol for closed and public system application
 Ethernet and I/O for connecting a wide array of field assets
 DIN rail and wall mounting design
 Low power consumption for solar and battery power applications

www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
WISE-6610
Ordering Information
 WISE-6610-N100-A LoRaWAN gateway supports up to 100 nodes with
915 MHz
 WISE-6610-E100-A LoRaWAN gateway supports up to 100 nodes with
868 MHz
 WISE-6610-A100-A LoRaWAN gateway supports up to 100 nodes with
923 MHz
 WISE-6610-N500-A LoRaWAN gateway supports up to 500 nodes with
915 MHz
 WISE-6610-E500-A LoRaWAN gateway supports up to 500 nodes with
868 MHz
 WISE-6610-A100C-A LoRaWAN Cellular Gateway support up to 100 nodes with
923 MHz
Dimensions
WISE-6610
WISE-6610 LTE
Unit: mm [inch]
 WISE-6610-A500C-A LoRaWAN Cellular Gateway support up to 500 nodes with
923 MHz
 WISE-6610-A500-A LoRaWAN gateway supports up to 500 nodes with
923 MHz
 WISE-6610-N100C-A LoRaWAN Cellular Gateway support up to 100 nodes with
915 MHz
 WISE-6610-N500C-A LoRaWAN Cellular Gateway support up to 500 nodes with
915 MHz
 WISE-6610-E100C-A LoRaWAN Cellular Gateway support up to 100 nodes with
868 MHz
 WISE-6610-E500C-A LoRaWAN Cellular Gateway support up to 500 nodes with
868 MHz
 3
7.
50